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Entered

2011-11-10
07:43:37

2011-11-10
07:53:29

2011-11-10
08:15:00

2011-11-10
08:48:09

2011-11-10
09:06:56

2011-11-10
09:23:53

2011-11-10
09:44:12

2011-11-10
10:14:19

2011-11-10
10:27:51

2011-11-10
11:33:55

2011-11-10
13:03:02

2011-11-10
14:45:16

2011-11-10
14:53:44

2011-11-10
16:21:37

Person

Lou Kuhn

Amber

Grace

Laura

Mandi Watts

Shanda

Carley

Jessica Carr

Mike

Kim Aguilar

Leigh

Claire

Kayce

Nancy L

Gender

Boy

Boy

Girl

Boy

Boy

Girl

Boy

Boy

Boy

Girl

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Length

21.000

20.000

20.500

19.500

19.500

20.000

20.250

19.750

75.000

21.000

20.000

20.000

21.500

19.500

Weight

9.250
9 |bs 40z

7.063
7 Ibs 1oz

6.688
6 Ibs 110z

6.563
6 |Ibs 90z

8.313
8 |bs 50z

8.000
8 lbs

8.188
8 |bs 30z

8.250
8 Ibs 40z

200.000
200 Ibs

8.200
8 |bs 30z

7.700
7 lIbs 110z

7.188
7 Ibs 30z

8.188
8 |bs 30z

7.188
7 Ibs 30z

Hair

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Bald

Brown

Bald

Brown

Black

Bald

Brown

Bald

Eyes

Blue

Blue

Brown

Blue

Gray

Blue

Gray

Gray

Brown

Hazel

Blue

Brown

Hazel

Gray

First Name

Finnigan

Edward(Eddie)

Eden

Archibald

Daniel

Mary

Titus

Noah

Jungle

Meghan

Laney

Lydia

Tyler

Gretchen

Middle Name

James

Daniel

Elizabeth

Lazarus

Quinn

Alice

Oliver

Daniel

Jim

Claire

Jane

Scout

Curt

Marie
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2011-11-10
18:37:26

2011-11-10
19:53:09

2011-11-10
19:58:01

2011-11-13
20:19:52

2011-11-13
21:07:58

2011-11-14
10:37:07

2011-11-14
19:25:45

2011-11-14
20:01:55

2011-11-15
09:35:23

2011-11-16
06:54:17

2011-11-16
12:04:39

2011-11-23
20:30:01

2011-11-23
21:59:03

2011-12-05
09:59:23

2011-12-05
14:50:15

2011-12-06
23:18:35

Renae

susannah

Rebecca

annie singletary

M.C. Phillips

Tricia

Lia

elly

nicole

Carin

Wendy

Flo

Callie Baldwin

shanna riggsbee

Jo

Erin Buckley

Girl

Boy

Boy

Boy

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

20.500

21.000

20.500

21.500

21.000

19.000

20.160

19.500

21.000

20.500

20.000

20.000

18.500

20.500

20.500

19.750

7.688
7 Ibs 110z

8.125
8 Ibs 20z

7.500
7 |bs 8oz

7.125
7 |lbs 20z

7.938
7 Ibs 150z

6.625
6 |Ibs 100z

7.630
7 Ibs 100z

7.188
7 Ibs 30z

7.125
7 lbs 20z

7.313
7 Ibs 50z

6.938
6 Ibs 150z

7.000
7 lbs

7.375
7 lbs 60z

6.438
6 |lbs 70z

7.188
7 lbs 30z

6.750
6 |bs 120z

Blond

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blond

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blond

Blond

Bald

Blond

Brown

Brown

Blue

Brown

Blue

Brown

Brown

Blue

Hazel

Gray

Brown

Blue

Hazel

Hazel

Blue

Hazel

Brown

Blue

Renae

Levi

Luke

Alexander

Harlow

Abigail

May

Ruthie

Bonnie

Nora

Lilly

Zoe

Rowan

camilla (millie)

Brenna

Hadley

Joy

Joel

James

Curt

Louise

Grace

Bee

Elisabeth

Jean

Katherine

Marie

Katherine

Grace

grace

Kate

Lane



2011-12-08
14:36:03

2011-12-09
09:23:36

2011-12-12
10:01:41

2011-12-15
12:49:52

Carolyn Boy

Stephanie Gravedoni  Girl

Abbie Boy

ACTUAL RESULTS  Girl

20.000

19.000

18.500

20.000

7.500
7 Ibs 8oz

7.400
7 |bs 60z

7.200
7 Ibs 30z

6.125
6 |lbs 20z

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Hazel

Blue

Gabriel

Sissy

Wynston

Abigail

Jude

Jo

Curtis

June



Statistics

13 Boy (39%)
Gender: 20 Girl (61%)
33 Total

Average Length: 20.12in
Average Weight: 7.46 lbs

5 Bald (15%)

1 Black (3%)
Hair: 5 Blond (15%)

22 Brown (67%)

0 Red (0%)

12 Blue (36%)
9 Brown (27%)
Eyes: 5 Gray (15%)
0 Green (0%)
7 Hazel (21%)

Lou Kuhn (Loukuhn@???.com): So excited for you all. | love these polls. We did one with Ella and it was so much fun!

Amber (amberleugs@???.com): We can't wait to meet him(or her, if I'm wrong)!

Grace (): Congratulations on #3!

Laura (laura.mikrut@???.com): | so nailed it on the name, didn't I?

Mandi Watts (mandimwatts@???.com): So happy for you guys and can't wait to meet this new little one!

Shanda (sgsprick@???.com): Love you and can't wait to hear the great news!



Carley (): | know his initials would be T.O.M. but | still like the name! :) So happy for you!

Jessica Carr (thecoloradocarrs@??7?.com): | cant not wait for this kiddo!!!

Mike (mdyoder@???.com): Looking forward to welcoming another Mulder baby into the world. You know we have some serious baby lovers at our house! Love and prayers.

Kim Aguilar (ecuakim@???.com): | am secretly rooting for "Archibald Lazarus" in the boy name category. Or what the heck, for a girl too.

But seriously...SO HAPPY FOR YOU! And | wish you all the best.

Leigh (leighdbugl@???.com): Yay for baby #3! So happy for you.

Claire (claireblack@???.com): So excited for you guys!!

Kayce (kaycesv@???.com): So excited for y'all!!! :)

Nancy L (sewingnancyl@???.com): SO happy for you all!!

Renae (renaejoy@???.com): Can't wait to meet the littlest one soon!

susannah (sellens@???.com): hope you enjoy these last few weeks :) i'll eagerly await the announcement from afar...

Rebecca (rebecca.lemahieu@???.com): We are excited for you guys! Can't wait to hear the news.

annie singletary (annsingletary@???.com): congratulations!

M.C. Phillips (mcnphillips@???.com): Can't wait to see the cutie and find out all about her...or him.

Tricia (pmenzie@???.com): Sending you love and strength to get through these final weeks-- | am so happy for you!



Lia (lia247@7???.com):

elly (ellyco@???.com): holy cow...so fun! can't wait to welcome the 5th mulder to the family!! we love you already...xo

nicole (): picking bonnie jean cause well 1 of our kids shares a name and if we had had a girl...

Carin (margaretshopechest@???.com): | actually think you might have a boy but don't have a cute boy's name--if | were to have another child and if it were a girl | would use
this name--even though | am not having another child and more than likely it would be a boy if | did--oh, and hang in there for the last few weeks! Can't wait to see him/her

Wendy (wrenard@???.com): Can't wait until your little one arrives. | know he/she will be as adorable as Rylie and Gus. Hugs

Flo ():

Callie Baldwin (malliekgirl@???.com): Good Luck! If it's a boy, you should name him the name that | never got to use- (don't laugh!) Maximus Cread - call him Max.

| do love Scout for a girl too!

shanna riggsbee (shannariggshee@???.com): YAY, YAY, YAY for widdle babies!!!

Jo (): So happy for your growing family! Cannot wait to hear the news on teh 15th. xoxo. muuahh!

Erin Buckley (erin_buckley@???.com): Congrats Katie!! Fun pool. | want access to this if we have another kid. Some great name options from your friends!! Blessings to you
as your family welcomes this new miracle.

Carolyn (carolynfitzgerald@???.net): | really can't decide what | think you're having, but if you do have a girl a cool name is Cale. Good luck deciding on your final picks!

Stephanie Gravedoni (): | so admire your adventurous parenting :) Praying for a smooth delivery and transition into a house of 5!

Abbie (thehuizingas@???.com): Ok, so Wynston would be after Winston Churchill but you couldn't spell it that way because of the cigarettes (boo.) So you'd spell it with a y.
That way you could shorten his name to Wynn or Wyn. And seriously, every man with the name Wyn is a stud. And Curtis, well that's obvious. Love you girlie, and | can't wait
to meet that new little Mulder!



ACTUAL RESULTS ():
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