## bebepool.com - KatieKate's Baby Pool - https://bebepool.com/KatieKate

Entered	Person	Gender	Length	Weight	Hair	Eyes	First Name	Middle Name
2011-11-10 07:43:37	Lou Kuhn	Boy	21.000	9.250 9 lbs 4oz	Brown	Blue	Finnigan	James
2011-11-10 07:53:29	Amber	Boy	20.000	7.063 7 lbs 1oz	Brown	Blue	Edward(Eddie)	Daniel
2011-11-10 08:15:00	Grace	Girl	20.500	6.688 6 lbs 11oz	Brown	Brown	Eden	Elizabeth
2011-11-10 08:48:09	Laura	Boy	19.500	6.563 6 lbs 9oz	Brown	Blue	Archibald	Lazarus
2011-11-10 09:06:56	Mandi Watts	Boy	19.500	8.313 8 lbs 5oz	Brown	Gray	Daniel	Quinn
2011-11-10 09:23:53	Shanda	Girl	20.000	8.000 8 lbs	Brown	Blue	Mary	Alice
2011-11-10 09:44:12	Carley	Boy	20.250	8.188 8 lbs 3oz	Bald	Gray	Titus	Oliver
2011-11-10 10:14:19	Jessica Carr	Boy	19.750	8.250 8 lbs 4oz	Brown	Gray	Noah	Daniel
2011-11-10 10:27:51	Mike	Boy	75.000	200.000 200 lbs	Bald	Brown	Jungle	Jim
2011-11-10 11:33:55	Kim Aguilar	Girl	21.000	8.200 8 lbs 3oz	Brown	Hazel	Meghan	Claire
2011-11-10 13:03:02	Leigh	Girl	20.000	7.700 7 lbs 11oz	Black	Blue	Laney	Jane
2011-11-10 14:45:16	Claire	Girl	20.000	7.188 7 lbs 3oz	Bald	Brown	Lydia	Scout
2011-11-10 14:53:44	Kayce	Boy	21.500	8.188 8 lbs 3oz	Brown	Hazel	Tyler	Curt
2011-11-10 16:21:37	Nancy L	Girl	19.500	7.188 7 lbs 3oz	Bald	Gray	Gretchen	Marie

2011-11-10 18:37:26	Renae	Girl	20.500	7.688 7 lbs 11oz	Blond	Blue	Renae	Joy
2011-11-10 19:53:09	susannah	Boy	21.000	8.125 8 lbs 2oz	Brown	Brown	Levi	Joel
2011-11-10 19:58:01	Rebecca	Boy	20.500	7.500 7 lbs 8oz	Brown	Blue	Luke	James
2011-11-13 20:19:52	annie singletary	Boy	21.500	7.125 7 lbs 2oz	Brown	Brown	Alexander	Curt
2011-11-13 21:07:58	M.C. Phillips	Girl	21.000	7.938 7 lbs 15oz	Brown	Brown	Harlow	Louise
2011-11-14 10:37:07	Tricia	Girl	19.000	6.625 6 lbs 10oz	Brown	Blue	Abigail	Grace
2011-11-14 19:25:45	Lia	Girl	20.160	7.630 7 lbs 10oz	Blond	Hazel	May	Bee
2011-11-14 20:01:55	elly	Girl	19.500	7.188 7 lbs 3oz	Brown	Gray	Ruthie	Elisabeth
2011-11-15 09:35:23	nicole	Girl	21.000	7.125 7 lbs 2oz	Brown	Brown	Bonnie	Jean
2011-11-16 06:54:17	Carin	Girl	20.500	7.313 7 lbs 5oz	Brown	Blue	Nora	Katherine
2011-11-16 12:04:39	Wendy	Girl	20.000	6.938 6 lbs 15oz	Blond	Hazel	Lilly	Marie
2011-11-23 20:30:01	Flo	Girl	20.000	7.000 7 lbs	Blond	Hazel	Zoe	Katherine
2011-11-23 21:59:03	Callie Baldwin	Girl	18.500	7.375 7 lbs 6oz	Bald	Blue	Rowan	Grace
2011-12-05 09:59:23	shanna riggsbee	Girl	20.500	6.438 6 lbs 7oz	Blond	Hazel	camilla (millie)	grace
2011-12-05 14:50:15	Jo	Girl	20.500	7.188 7 lbs 3oz	Brown	Brown	Brenna	Kate
2011-12-06 23:18:35	Erin Buckley	Girl	19.750	6.750 6 lbs 12oz	Brown	Blue	Hadley	Lane

2011-12-08 14:36:03	Carolyn	Воу	20.000	7.500 7 lbs 8oz	Brown	Brown	Gabriel	Jude
2011-12-09 09:23:36	Stephanie Gravedoni	Girl	19.000	7.400 7 lbs 6oz	Brown	Hazel	Sissy	Jo
2011-12-12 10:01:41	Abbie	Воу	18.500	7.200 7 lbs 3oz	Brown	Blue	Wynston	Curtis
2011-12-15 12:49:52	ACTUAL RESULTS	Girl	20.000	6.125 6 lbs 2oz	Brown		Abigail	June

## **Statistics**

Gender:	13 Boy (39%) 20 Girl (61%) 33 Total
Average Length:	20.12 in
Average Weight:	7.46 lbs
Hair:	5 Bald (15%) 1 Black (3%) 5 Blond (15%) 22 Brown (67%) 0 Red (0%)
Eyes:	12 Blue (36%) 9 Brown (27%) 5 Gray (15%) 0 Green (0%) 7 Hazel (21%)

Lou Kuhn (Loukuhn@???.com): So excited for you all. I love these polls. We did one with Ella and it was so much fun!

Amber (amberleugs@???.com): We can't wait to meet him(or her, if I'm wrong)!

**Grace** (): Congratulations on #3!

Laura (laura.mikrut@???.com): I so nailed it on the name, didn't I?

Mandi Watts (mandimwatts@???.com): So happy for you guys and can't wait to meet this new little one!

**Shanda** (sgsprick@???.com): Love you and can't wait to hear the great news!

Carley ( ): I know his initials would be T.O.M. but I still like the name! :) So happy for you!

Jessica Carr (thecoloradocarrs@???.com): I cant not wait for this kiddo!!!

Mike (mdyoder@???.com): Looking forward to welcoming another Mulder baby into the world. You know we have some serious baby lovers at our house! Love and prayers.

Kim Aguilar (ecuakim@???.com): I am secretly rooting for "Archibald Lazarus" in the boy name category. Or what the heck, for a girl too.

But seriously...SO HAPPY FOR YOU! And I wish you all the best.

**Leigh** (leighdbug1@???.com): Yay for baby #3! So happy for you.

Claire (claireblack@???.com): So excited for you guys!!

**Kayce** (kaycesv@???.com): So excited for y'all!!! :)

Nancy L (sewingnancyl@???.com): SO happy for you all!!

Renae (renaejoy@???.com): Can't wait to meet the littlest one soon!

susannah (sellens@???.com): hope you enjoy these last few weeks :) i'll eagerly await the announcement from afar...

Rebecca (rebecca.lemahieu@???.com): We are excited for you guys! Can't wait to hear the news.

annie singletary (annsingletary@???.com): congratulations!

M.C. Phillips (mcnphillips@???.com): Can't wait to see the cutie and find out all about her...or him.

Tricia (pmenzie@???.com): Sending you love and strength to get through these final weeks-- I am so happy for you!

Lia (lia247@???.com): elly (ellyco@???.com): holy cow...so fun! can't wait to welcome the 5th mulder to the family!! we love you already...xo nicole (): picking bonnie jean cause well 1 of our kids shares a name and if we had had a girl... Carin (margaretshopechest@???.com): I actually think you might have a boy but don't have a cute boy's name--if I were to have another child and if it were a girl I would use this name--even though I am not having another child and more than likely it would be a boy if I did--oh, and hang in there for the last few weeks! Can't wait to see him/her Wendy (wrenard@???.com); Can't wait until your little one arrives. I know he/she will be as adorable as Rylie and Gus. Hugs Flo (): Callie Baldwin (malliekgirl@???.com): Good Luck! If it's a boy, you should name him the name that I never got to use- (don't laugh!) Maximus Cread - call him Max. I do love Scout for a girl too! shanna riggsbee (shannariggsbee@???.com): YAY, YAY, YAY for widdle babies!!! Jo (): So happy for your growing family! Cannot wait to hear the news on teh 15th. xoxo. muuahh! Erin Buckley (erin buckley @???.com): Congrats Katie!! Fun pool. I want access to this if we have another kid. Some great name options from your friends!! Blessings to you as your family welcomes this new miracle. Carolyn (carolynfitzgerald@???.net): I really can't decide what I think you're having, but if you do have a girl a cool name is Cale. Good luck deciding on your final picks! Stephanie Gravedoni (): I so admire your adventurous parenting:) Praying for a smooth delivery and transition into a house of 5!

**Abbie** (thehuizingas@???.com): Ok, so Wynston would be after Winston Churchill but you couldn't spell it that way because of the cigarettes (boo.) So you'd spell it with a y. That way you could shorten his name to Wynn or Wyn. And seriously, every man with the name Wyn is a stud. And Curtis, well that's obvious. Love you girlie, and I can't wait to meet that new little Mulder!

ACTUAL RESULTS ():

Generated by bebepool.com